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Relagiio de situagiio dos candidatos inscritos no Processo Seletivo do PPGF SC

Nome

Artur Soriani Alves
Danelise de Oliveira Franco
Elton Carlos Bessa Moraes
Gabriel Artur Weiderpass
kewin Sachtleben

Jogean Matheus Carvalho Ferreira

Antonio Crispim Lourengo
Rafael Heleno Campos
Lucas Nascimento Machado
Mateus Tomazini Kinasz
Ricardo José da Silva Afonso
Ihamirys de Oliveira

Lucas Barreto Santana
Tiberio Azevedo Pereira
Cesar Augusto Machado de
Moraes

Jodo Marcelo Machado

Rute Melo de Oliveira
Thomas HafTner

Carleane Patricia da Silva Reis
Thomas Zerrenner Florido
Pietra Rafacla Fornasa
Eduardo Lucas Lorenzon
Kauan Dalfovo Marquez
Bruno Alves Brenga Vieira

Gabriel Giez Vargas Veronez
Filipe Santos Herculano

Dumar Andres Ospina Morales

2016/1

MESTRADO

N1 - N2 -
Prova  Avaliacio do
eserita curriculum

Notano  Média
EUF  do EUF

6,13 2,26 13,56 0,00
4.63 2,26 10,24 1,00
4,38 2,26 9,69 0,70
425 226 9.40 0.00
4,00 2,26 8,85 0,40
4,00 2.26 8.85 0,00
4,75 3,05 7.79 1,00
3,50 2,26 7.74 1.00
3,00 2,26 6,64 0,70
3,13 2,26 6,92 0,40
3,13 2,26 6,92 0,00
2,50 2,26 5.53 1,30
2,50 2,26 553 1,00
2,00 2,26 442 1,30
2,00 2,26 442 1.00
1,63 2,26 3,61 1.00
1.88 2,26 4.16 0,00
1,88 2,26 4,16 0,00
1,25 2,26 2,77 1,00
1.63 2,26 361 0.00
1,63 2,26 3.61 0,00
1,50 . 2,26 3,32 0,00
1.13 2,26 2.50 0,80
1,00 2,26 221 1.00
0,63 2,26 1.39 2.00
025 2,26 0,55 1.00
0,63 2,26 1,39 0,10

Prof. Dr. Eduardo Inacio Duzzioni
Presidente

Prof. Dr. Celso de Camargo Barros Junior
Membro |

] .
N atalia Usali A<
Prof". Dr*. Natalia Vale Asari
Membro 2

NF
(NI4N2)
13,56
11,24
10,39
9.40
9,25
8.85
8,79
8.74
7.34
732
6,92
6,83
6,53
5,72

542

4,61
4,16
4,16
77

3.61

Classificaciio

R P O

-

10

11
12
13

14

16
17
18
19
20

21

77

23
24

Situacio

aprovado
aprovado
aprovado
aprovado
aprovado
aprovado
aprovado
aprovado
aprovado
aprovado
aprovado
aprovado
aprovado
aprovado

aprovado

aprovado
aprovado
aprovado
aprovado
aprovado
aprovado
aprovado
aprovado
aprovado
desclassificado - conforme
item 4.4 do edital
desclassificado - conforme
ttem 4.4 do ednal
desclassificado - conforme
item 4.4 do edital



